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1 – 3 Month Packages

Offer English

All Packages Include

Tourist Visa

(with insurance)

Accommodation placement &

registration fees

3 weeks of shared accommodation 
(2 weeks for the 2-week package)Airport transfer upon arrival

Professional development

and employability workshops Tuition and all learning material fees
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Weeks Package Price (USD)

2 1,399

4 2,399

6 2,839

8 3,199

15 hours per weekSemi-Intensive

20 hours per weekIntensive

Weeks Package Price (USD)

1,799

2,899

3,299

3,699

2

4

6

8

1 lesson = 60 minutes in a small group up to 15 and a professional native teacher!
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3 – 6 Month Packages
Book a course for a minimum of 12 weeks and get a 24-week educational visa

All Packages Include

6 Months Educational Visa

(with insurance)

Accommodation placement &

registration fees

Airport transfer upon arrival

Tuition and all learning material fees

3 weeks of shared accommodation

Professional development

and employability workshops

Offer English

Weeks Package Price (USD)

12 3,899

16 4,699

20 5,499

24 6,099

15 hours per weekSemi-Intensive

Weeks Package Price (USD)

12 4,699

16 5,199

20 5,999

24 6,699

20 hours per weekIntensive

1 lesson = 60 minutes in a small group up to 15 and a professional native teacher!
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1 Year Visa Packages
Book a course for a minimum of 24 weeks and get a 1 Year Visa with Emirates ID

All Packages Include

1 Year Student Visa

(medical tests, insurance, Emirates ID)*

Accommodation placement &

registration fees

Airport transfer upon arrival

Tuition, all learning material fees,

and medical check fees

* Medical insurance under the student visa becomes active on the date the Emirates ID is issued. This insurance is included in the package.

We recommend ​a Student arranging coverage for the first four weeks separately​. 

3 weeks of shared accommodation

Professional development

and employability workshops

Offer English

Weeks Package Price (USD)

24 6,799

28 7,499

32

40

8,099

8,899

36

44

8,499

9,099

15 hours per weekSemi-Intensive

Weeks Package Price (USD)

24 8,399

28 9,199

32 9,599

36 9,999

20 hours per weekIntensive

1 lesson = 60 minutes in a small group up to 15 and a professional native teacher!
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Class Schedule & Start Dates



Classes run Monday to Friday, with schedules depending on the student’s level and chosen dates, and start on any 

Monday in 2026 except public holidays.


Lessons are offered in the morning (9:30-12:30 or 9:30-13:30), afternoon (14:00-17:00 or 14:00-18:00), and evening 

(18:00-21:00 or 18:00-22:00), with all levels available and prices in USD.

Transportation & Accommodation



Return shared transportation from Standard Residences is included.


Accommodation typically covers internet, utilities, and shared facilities (subject to provider).


Temporary freezes are not allowed.

Rate Changes



Headway Institute reserves a right to amend rates at any time.

Payments, Promo Validity & Cancellations



Full payment is required at least six weeks before the course start date.


The promotional price is valid for bookings made by 31 March 2026.


Standard cancellation policies apply.

— New Year’s Day (1 Jan)


— Eid al-Fitr holidays (18-22 Mar)


— Arafat Day (26 May)


— Eid al-Adha and its holidays (27-29 May)


— Islamic New Year (16 Jun)


— Prophet Muhammad’s Birthday (25 Aug)


— National Day with its holiday (2-3 Dec)

Public Holidays & Closures



Public holidays are set by official government announcements, with no refunds or make-up classes; confirmed 2026 

holidays include:

I n addition, Headway will be closed on 25 Dec 2026 (Christmas) and 30–31 Dec 2026 (New Year).

 

* Islamic holiday dates may vary based on the lunar calendar and will be officially confirmed by the government closer to 

the date. This calendar provides approximate holiday dates.
 

Academic notes: Headway Institute Dubai does not provide refunds or make-up classes for lessons missed on these 

dates, except for one-to-one lessons, which will be rescheduled.

Terms & Conditions
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