



Dubai

Accommodation included!

# Packages & Offers



# 1 – 3 Month Packages

## Semi-Intensive

15 hours per week

Weeks	Package Price (USD)
2	1,399
4	2,399
6	2,839
8	3,199

## Intensive

20 hours per week

Weeks	Package Price (USD)
2	1,799
4	2,899
6	3,299
8	3,699

1 lesson = 60 minutes in a **small group** up to 15 and a professional **native teacher!**

## All Packages Include



**Tourist Visa**  
(with insurance)



Accommodation placement &  
registration fees



Airport transfer upon arrival



3 weeks of shared accommodation  
(2 weeks for the 2-week package)



Professional development  
and employability workshops



Tuition and all learning material fees

Book a course for a minimum of 12 weeks and **get a 24-week educational visa**

# 3 – 6 Month Packages

## Semi-Intensive

15 hours per week

Weeks	Package Price (USD)
12	3,899
16	4,699
20	5,499
24	6,099

## Intensive

20 hours per week

Weeks	Package Price (USD)
12	4,699
16	5,199
20	5,999
24	6,699

**1 lesson = 60 minutes** in a **small group** up to 15 and a professional **native teacher!**

## All Packages Include



**6 Months Educational Visa**  
(with insurance)



Accommodation placement &  
registration fees



Airport transfer upon arrival



3 weeks of shared accommodation



Professional development  
and employability workshops



Tuition and all learning material fees

Book a course for a minimum of 24 weeks and **get a 1 Year Visa with Emirates ID**

# 1 Year Visa Packages

## Semi-Intensive

15 hours per week

Weeks	Package Price (USD)
24	6,799
28	7,499
32	8,099
36	8,499
40	8,899
44	9,099

## Intensive

20 hours per week

Weeks	Package Price (USD)
24	8,399
28	9,199
32	9,599
36	9,999

**1 lesson = 60 minutes** in a **small group** up to 15 and a professional **native teacher!**

## All Packages Include



**1 Year Student Visa**  
(medical tests, insurance, Emirates ID)\*



Accommodation placement &  
registration fees



Airport transfer upon arrival



3 weeks of shared accommodation



Professional development  
and employability workshops



Tuition, all learning material fees,  
and medical check fees

\* Medical insurance under the student visa becomes active on the date the Emirates ID is issued. This insurance is included in the package. We recommend a Student arranging coverage for the first four weeks separately.

# Terms & Conditions



## Class Schedule & Start Dates

- Classes run Monday to Friday, with schedules depending on the student's level and chosen dates, and start on any Monday in 2026 except public holidays.
- Lessons are offered in the morning (9:30-12:30 or 9:30-13:30), afternoon (14:00-17:00 or 14:00-18:00), and evening (18:00-21:00 or 18:00-22:00), with all levels available and prices in USD.

## Public Holidays & Closures

- Public holidays are set by official government announcements, with no refunds or make-up classes; confirmed 2026 holidays include:
  - New Year's Day (1 Jan)
  - Eid al-Fitr holidays (18-22 Mar)
  - Arafat Day (26 May)
  - Eid al-Adha and its holidays (27-29 May)
  - Islamic New Year (16 Jun)
  - Prophet Muhammad's Birthday (25 Aug)
  - National Day with its holiday (2-3 Dec)
- In addition, Headway will be closed on 25 Dec 2026 (Christmas) and 30-31 Dec 2026 (New Year).

\* Islamic holiday dates may vary based on the lunar calendar and will be officially confirmed by the government closer to the date. This calendar provides approximate holiday dates.

Academic notes: Headway Institute Dubai does not provide refunds or make-up classes for lessons missed on these dates, except for one-to-one lessons, which will be rescheduled.

## Transportation & Accommodation

- Return shared transportation from Standard Residences is included.
- Accommodation typically covers internet, utilities, and shared facilities (subject to provider).
- Temporary freezes are not allowed.

## Payments, Promo Validity & Cancellations

- Full payment is required at least six weeks before the course start date.
- The promotional price is valid for bookings made by 31 March 2026.
- Standard cancellation policies apply.

## Rate Changes

- Headway Institute reserves a right to amend rates at any time.